04/25/24 05:31:39

Missisauga (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing SELLER MANAGED Online
Auction - Winston Churchill Boulevard

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

Title

Assortment of hardcover and softcover books.
Assortment of electronics.

Large pine desk

Craftsman Orbit Sander

Home Entertainment Surround Sound System,
CD and DVD players with CDs

Household and Kitchen Items

Ratcheting Car Jack Set

Computer Speaker System

Programmable Message License Plate Cover
Dremel Rotary Tool

lawata HP-B Airbrush

Art Supplies and Equipment

Paul Peel Print

Ikea Three Shelf Storage Unit

Huskey Air Compressor

Edward Hopper Print

Wood box tray filing organizer with 7 slots
Power Stroke 212cc OHV generator

Large capacity wheelchair for alarge person
3light fixtures

3 piece luggage set

Two approx. 18.9 Liter Pails of Paint

Swiss Gear travel bag

Vintage porcelain top table with drawer

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 9 8:00pm ET

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

12



04/25/24 05:31:39
maxsold.com

2/2



