Missisauga (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing SELLER MANAGED Online Auction - Winston Churchill Boulevard

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 2 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 9 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Assortment of hardcover and softcover books.
0002	Assortment of electronics.
0003	Large pine desk
0004	Craftsman Orbit Sander
0005	Home Entertainment Surround Sound System, CD and DVD players with CDs
0006	Household and Kitchen Items
0007	Ratcheting Car Jack Set
0008	Computer Speaker System
0009	Programmable Message License Plate Cover
0010	Dremel Rotary Tool
0011	Iawata HP-B Airbrush
0012	Art Supplies and Equipment
0013	Paul Peel Print
0014	Ikea Three Shelf Storage Unit
0015	Huskey Air Compressor
0016	Edward Hopper Print
0017	Wood box tray filing organizer with 7 slots
0018	Power Stroke 212cc OHV generator
0019	Large capacity wheelchair for a large person
0020	3 light fixtures
0021	3 piece luggage set
0022	Two approx. 18.9 Liter Pails of Paint
0023	Swiss Gear travel bag

0024 Vintage porcelain top table with drawer

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

maxsold.com